Drawing London Group Exhibition, Barbican Library

Bill Aldridge
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9s

10s
11s
12s
13s
14s
15s

Passing St. Paul's

St. Paul's Riverside

Lambeth Bridge

Lambeth frames Westminster
Dancing over All of London
Tour de France, London
Commuting

Flags

Barges, Tower Bridge

Cart Horse

St. Pancras Place Under Construction
Pret Strand

Fish Street Hill

Le Tour on the Mall

Red Light Old Street

John Crane

1
2
3

4

Royal Courts of Justice
The Trafalgar Tavern
St.Mary's Church and Waterfront

The Black Friar Pub

Jean Dollimore

1

2
3
4

Tower Bridge 3

Westminster Cathedral
Liverpool Street Station
St. Etheldreda's Church

Jenny Furey

1
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7s

Liverpool Street Station
Winter

Christ Church, Spitalfields
Hat and Tun, Clerkenwell
Leadenhall Market
Thameside

Old Swan Wharf, Battersea

Chris Great

1

Power to the People

Judy Hillman

1
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Inner Temple Church

Edward Jenner Statue, Hyde Park
Dolphin Lamp Post, Millbank

St. Alphege Church, Greenwich

Mary of Nazareth Statue, St. James' Ch.

The Viaduct, Hampstead Heath
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List of Works

pencil
watercolour
watercolour
watercolour
watercolour
watercolour
oil
watercolour
watercolour
pen
watercolour
watercolour
watercolour
watercolour
watercolour

ink and watercolour
ink and watercolour
ink and watercolour

ink and watercolour

etching
etching
etching
etching

aquatint
aquatint
aquatint/chine colle
aquatint
aquatint
aquatint

aquatint

watercolour
ink

watercolour
watercolour
watercolour

oil on paper

£ 60.00
£ 60.00
£180.00
£180.00
£ 265.00
£180.00
£ 350.00
£ 295.00
£ 60.00
£ 60.00
£180.00
£ 180.00
£ 195.00
£160.00
£ 180.00

£220.00
£ 340.00
£ 340.00

£ 340.00

£150.00 2/10
£150.00 1/10
£150.00 1/10
£150.00 1/10

£ 180.00 1/10
£150.00 1/10
£150.00 5/10
£150.00 2/10
£180.00 1/10
£150.00 1/10

£150.00 1/10

£120.00
£110.00
£140.00
£120.00
£110.00

£110.00

30th November - 22nd Deecmber 2018

£ 85 u/f
£ 85u/f
£ 85u/f
£ 85 u/f

£ 100 u/f
£ 80 u/f
£ 100 u/f
£ 80 u/f
£ 100 u/f
£ 80 u/f

£ 80 u/f
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Drawing London Group Exhibition, Barbican Library List of Works ~ 30th November - 22nd Deecmber 2018

Andrew Horrod

1 The Convertible, Soho Square acrylic £ 325.00
2 Towards Buckingham Palace, evening  acrylic £400.00
3 Light on the Thames acrylic £ 350.00
4 The Fountains, Battersea Park acrylic £625.00
5 Crane Activity, Battersea watercolour £490.00
6 Summer Colours, Piccadilly watercolour £225.00
7 Reflections at Lloyds watercolour £ 350.00
Ivor Kamlish
1 Thames1 charcoal £275.00
2 Thames 2 charcoal £275.00
3 Thames3 charcoal £275.00
4 Thames4 charcoal £275.00
Linda Mallett
1 Knife Juggler, Covent Garden watercolour f 385.00
2 Busker, South Bank watercolour £ 425.00
3 Musicians, Covent Garden watercolour £ 425.00
4 Before the Concert, Hyde Park watercolour £ 450.00
5s Relaxing in St. James's Park watercolour £275.00
6s Flower Stall, Liverpool St. Station watercolour £ 195.00

Marcus Oliver

1 Gateway to London watercolour £ 295.00
2 Charity House, Soho Square watercolour £175.00
Jessica Saraga
1 On Stage oil £230.00
2 King's Road Encounter oil £ 150.00
3 Pirate from Purley mixed media £130.00
4 Chelsea Fashion linocut £130.00 1/4 £ 80 u/f
5 Royal Observatory, Greenwich collagraph (relief) £130.00 1/5 £ 80 u/f
6 Royal Observatory, Greenwich collagraph (intaglio) £125.00 1/5 £ 80 u/f
7 The Fountain, Barts Hospital drypoint and collage £ 120.00 unique
8 River Lea Navigation drypoint £ 110.00 unique
9 Busker near Trafalgar Square monoprint and pastel £ 85.00 unique
10 Ten Years On linocut £125.00 3/5 £ 80 u/f
Sue Smith
1 Autumn at the Royal Academy watercolour £165
2 Walking the dog on Battersea Shore ink £125
3 The Summer Exhibition oil £250
4 Greenwich Park oil £245
5 Lunch in Postman's Park oil £245
6 Millennium Bridge etching £160 1/5 £120 u/f
7 Around Eros etching £160 1/5 £120 u/f
8 Leather Lane Market etching £145 1/5 £ 105 u/f
9 Late in the City woodcut £175 1/5 £135 u/f
10s Reflection in St. Paul's etching £175 1/5 £135 u/f
11s Palm House at Kew woodcut £175 1/5 £135 u/f
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Drawing London Group Exhibition, Barbican Library

Marilyn Southey

A U WN

Borough Market

View from Gabriel's Wharf
Growing London

Big Ben

Carnaby Street

Tea Dance at Covent Garden

Stuart Stanley SGFA

1
2

3

Winter River Thames
Across Thames to Somerset House
Thames Old Swan Wharf

Clare Weatherill

1
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The Bread Shop

The Chelsea Potter

Ice Skating, Natural History Museum
Battersea

St.Martin in the Fields

St. Paul's

Whitehall

Café Culture

10 On the Bench
11s Flagman

12s Pavement Artist
13s Looking North

Marion Wilcocks SGFA

1 Barges, St. Katherine's Dock
2 Visitors to Tate Britain
3 Old Boats, Battersea Foreshore
4 Overture, Royal Albert Hall
5s Minster Court EC3
6s Kings Cross Station Hall
7s Fruit Stall, Borough Market
1 View from Bankside
2 Leadenhall Market (i)
3 Leadenhall Market (ii)
Wendy Winfield
1 Low Tide, Putney, with Beachcomber
2 Christchurch, Spitalfields
3 Window, St. Etheldreda, Ely Place
4 Clerkenwell Green
5 Lunchtime, Exmouth St. Market
6 Moonriver Waltz, Spitalfields
7s St. Bartholemew the Great
8s Thorn Tree, Richmond Park
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List of Works

watercolour
etching
etching
etching
etching

etching

acrylic
pencil
pencil

pastel

watercolour
watercolour
watercolour
watercolour
watercolour
watercolour
watercolour
watercolour
watercolour
watercolour
watercolour

watercolour
watercolour
watercolour
watercolour
watercolour
watercolour

pastel

pen and wash
pen and wash

pen and wash

mixed media
charcoal

ink

ink

ink

ink

ink

ink

30th November - 22nd Deecmber 2018

£ 360.00

£320.00 6/35
£ 200.00 4/50
£165.00 1/35
£200.00 1/35

£245.00 2/35

£ 650.00
£ 350.00
£ 250.00

£ 300.00
£ 300.00
£ 250.00
£200.00
£125.00
£200.00
£180.00
£125.00
£ 90.00
£125.00
£125.00
£125.00

£295.00
£ 295.00
£ 295.00
£295.00
£ 60.00
£ 60.00

£ 60.00
£ 395.00
£ 250.00

£ 250.00

£ 395.00
£ 285.00
£180.00
£170.00
£160.00
£ 160.00
£170.00

£ 180.00

£ 250 u/f
£140 u/f
£100 u/f
£140 u/f

£185 u/f
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