# Bill Aldridge

1	Passing St. Paul's	pencil	£ 60.00
2	St. Paul's Riverside	watercolour	£ 60.00
3	Lambeth Bridge	watercolour	£ 180.00
4	Lambeth frames Westminster	watercolour	£ 180.00
5	Dancing over All of London	watercolour	£ 265.00
6	Tour de France, London	watercolour	£ 180.00
7	Commuting	oil	£ 350.00
8	Flags	watercolour	£ 295.00
9s	Barges, Tower Bridge	watercolour	£ 60.00
10s	Cart Horse	pen	£ 60.00
<b>11</b> s	St. Pancras Place Under Construction	watercolour	£ 180.00
<b>12</b> s	Pret Strand	watercolour	£ 180.00
13s	Fish Street Hill	watercolour	£ 195.00
14s	Le Tour on the Mall	watercolour	£ 160.00
15s	Red Light Old Street	watercolour	£ 180.00

#### **John Crane**

1	Royal Courts of Justice	ink and watercolour	£ 220.00
2	The Trafalgar Tavern	ink and watercolour	£ 340.00
3	St.Mary's Church and Waterfront	ink and watercolour	£ 340.00
4	The Black Friar Pub	ink and watercolour	£ 340.00

#### Jean Dollimore

1	Tower Bridge 3	etching	£ 150.00 2/10	£ 85 u/f	3
2	Westminster Cathedral	etching	£ 150.00 1/10	£ 85 u/f	3
3	Liverpool Street Station	etching	£ 150.00 1/10	£ 85 u/f	3
4	St. Etheldreda's Church	etching	£ 150.00 1/10	£ 85 u/f	3

### **Jenny Furey**

1	Liverpool Street Station	aquatint	£ 180.00 1/10	£ 100 u/f	9
2	Winter	aquatint	£ 150.00 1/10	£ 80 u/f	9
3	Christ Church, Spitalfields	aquatint/chine colle	£ 150.00 5/10	£ 100 u/f	5
4	Hat and Tun, Clerkenwell	aquatint	£ 150.00 2/10	£ 80 u/f	8
5	Leadenhall Market	aquatint	£ 180.00 1/10	£ 100 u/f	9
6	Thameside	aquatint	£ 150.00 1/10	£ 80 u/f	9
7s	Old Swan Wharf, Battersea	aquatint	£ 150.00 1/10	£ 80 u/f	9

#### **Chris Great**

1 Power to the People

### Judy Hillman

4	In a sea Teachelle Channels		6430.00
1	Inner Temple Church	watercolour	£ 120.00
2	Edward Jenner Statue, Hyde Park	ink	£ 110.00
3	Dolphin Lamp Post, Millbank	watercolour	£ 140.00
4	St. Alphege Church, Greenwich	watercolour	£ 120.00
5	Mary of Nazareth Statue, St. James' Ch.	watercolour	£ 110.00
6	The Viaduct, Hampstead Heath	oil on paper	£ 110.00

And	lrew Horrod				
1	The Convertible, Soho Square	acrylic	£ 325.00		
2	Towards Buckingham Palace, evening	acrylic	£ 400.00		
3	Light on the Thames	acrylic	£ 350.00		
4	The Fountains, Battersea Park	acrylic	£ 625.00		
5	Crane Activity, Battersea	watercolour	£ 490.00		
6	Summer Colours, Piccadilly	watercolour	£ 225.00		
7	Reflections at Lloyds	watercolour	£ 350.00		
lvoi	r Kamlish				
1	Thames 1	charcoal	£ 275.00		
2	Thames 2	charcoal	£ 275.00		
3	Thames 3	charcoal	£ 275.00		
4	Thames 4	charcoal	£ 275.00		
Ling	da Mallett				
1	Knife Juggler, Covent Garden	watercolour	£ 385.00		
2	Busker, South Bank	watercolour	£ 425.00		
3	Musicians, Covent Garden	watercolour	£ 425.00		
4	Before the Concert, Hyde Park	watercolour	£ 450.00		
5s	Relaxing in St. James's Park	watercolour	£ 275.00		
6s	Flower Stall, Liverpool St. Station	watercolour	£ 195.00		
Ma	rcus Oliver				
1	Gateway to London	watercolour	£ 295.00		
2	Charity House, Soho Square	watercolour	£ 175.00		
Jess	sica Saraga				
1	On Stage	oil	£ 230.00		
2	King's Road Encounter	oil	£ 150.00		
3	Pirate from Purley	mixed media	£ 130.00		
4	Chelsea Fashion	linocut	£ 130.00 1/4	£ 80 u/f	3
5	Royal Observatory, Greenwich	collagraph (relief)	£ 130.00 1/5	£ 80 u/f	4
6	Royal Observatory, Greenwich	collagraph (intaglio)	£ 125.00 1/5	£ 80 u/f	4
7	The Fountain, Barts Hospital	drypoint and collage	£ 120.00 unique		
8	River Lea Navigation	drypoint	£ 110.00 unique		

#### **Sue Smith**

10 Ten Years On

9 Busker near Trafalgar Square

Sue Silliuli				
1 Autumn at the Royal Academy	watercolour	£165		
2 Walking the dog on Battersea Shore	ink	£125		
3 The Summer Exhibition	oil	£250		
4 Greenwich Park	oil	£245		
5 Lunch in Postman's Park	oil	£245		
6 Millennium Bridge	etching	£160 1/5	£ 120 u/f	4
7 Around Eros	etching	£160 1/5	£120 u/f	4
8 Leather Lane Market	etching	£145 1/5	£ 105 u/f	4
9 Late in the City	woodcut	£175 1/5	£135 u/f	4
10s Reflection in St. Paul's	etching	£175 1/5	£135 u/f	4
11s Palm House at Kew	woodcut	£175 1/5	£135 u/f	4

linocut

monoprint and pastel £ 85.00 unique

£ 125.00 3/5

£ 80 u/f

2

B 4	:	l	C -		
IVI	arı	ıvn	20	uti	hev

1	Borough Market	watercolour	£ 360.00		
2	View from Gabriel's Wharf	etching	£ 320.00 6/35	£ 250 u/f	5
3	Growing London	etching	£ 200.00 4/50	£140 u/f	5
4	Big Ben	etching	£ 165.00 1/35	£100 u/f	4
5	Carnaby Street	etching	£ 200.00 1/35	£140 u/f	3
6	Tea Dance at Covent Garden	etching	£ 245.00 2/35	£185 u/f	3

## **Stuart Stanley SGFA**

1	Winter River Thames	acrylic	£ 650.00
2	Across Thames to Somerset House	pencil	£ 350.00
3	Thames Old Swan Wharf	pencil	£ 250.00

## Clare Weatherill

The Bread Shop	pastel	£ 300.00
The Chelsea Potter	watercolour	£ 300.00
Ice Skating, Natural History Museum	watercolour	£ 250.00
Battersea	watercolour	£ 200.00
St.Martin in the Fields	watercolour	£ 125.00
St. Paul's	watercolour	£ 200.00
Whitehall	watercolour	£ 180.00
Café Culture	watercolour	£ 125.00
On the Bench	watercolour	£ 90.00
Flagman	watercolour	£ 125.00
Pavement Artist	watercolour	£ 125.00
Looking North	watercolour	£ 125.00
	Battersea St.Martin in the Fields St. Paul's	The Chelsea Potter watercolour Ice Skating, Natural History Museum Battersea watercolour St. Martin in the Fields watercolour St. Paul's watercolour Whitehall watercolour Café Culture watercolour On the Bench watercolour Flagman watercolour Pavement Artist watercolour

#### Marion Wilcocks SGFA

1	Barges, St. Katherine's Dock	watercolour	£ 295.00
2	Visitors to Tate Britain	watercolour	£ 295.00
3	Old Boats, Battersea Foreshore	watercolour	£ 295.00
4	Overture, Royal Albert Hall	watercolour	£ 295.00
5s	Minster Court EC3	watercolour	£ 60.00
6s	Kings Cross Station Hall	watercolour	£ 60.00
7s	Fruit Stall, Borough Market	pastel	£ 60.00
1	View from Bankside	pen and wash	£ 395.00
2	Leadenhall Market (i)	pen and wash	£ 250.00
3	Leadenhall Market (ii)	pen and wash	£ 250.00

# **Wendy Winfield**

1	Low Tide, Putney, with Beachcomber	mixed media	£ 395.00
2	Christchurch, Spitalfields	charcoal	£ 285.00
3	Window, St. Etheldreda, Ely Place	ink	£ 180.00
4	Clerkenwell Green	ink	£ 170.00
5	Lunchtime, Exmouth St. Market	ink	£ 160.00
6	Moonriver Waltz, Spitalfields	ink	£ 160.00
7s	St. Bartholemew the Great	ink	£ 170.00
8s	Thorn Tree, Richmond Park	ink	£ 180.00